
Dean Eichorn 
District Administrator -  
International Programs 
 
DEichorn@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5332 
Cell: 778 549 6891 
 
 

Elaine Chu 
Korean Student Support  
 
EChu@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone:  604 952 5305 
Cell:  778 988 6069 
 

Tania Hope 
Homestay Coordinator  for:  
North Delta, Delview and Sands 
 
THope@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5396 
Cell: 604 612 1465 
 
- Contact for all homestay concerns 
 

Anna Zhao 
Chinese Student Support 

 
AZhao@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5344 
Cell: 604 790 9304 
 

Israel Aucca 
Portuguese/Spanish Student 
Support 
 
IAucca@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5301 
Cell: 604 230 0299 

Brent Gibson 
 Homestay Manager 
 
 BGibson@GoDelta.ca 
 Telephone: 604 952 5075 
 Cell: 604 319 0493 

NORTH DELTA SECONDARY

Tiana Pham 
Vietnamese Student Support 
 
TPham@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5392 
Cell: 604 861 8876 

Akane  Nishikiori 
Japanese Student Support 

 
ANishikiori@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5381 
Cell: 604 841 0123 
 

Stephen Platzer 
 International Coordinator 
 North Delta Secondary 
 
 SPlatzer@GoDelta.ca 
 Telephone: 604 596 7471 
 

  - Contact for Student Support 

Karen Symonds 
Director and Custodian -  
International Programs 
 
KSymonds@GoDelta.ca 
Telephone: 604 952 5372 
Cell: 604 396 6862 
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